100
200
300
400
500
600
700
800
900
1000
1100
1200
1300
1400
1500
1600
1700
1800
1900
2000
2100
2200
2300
2400

Allegany
Anne Arundel
Baltimore County
Baltimore City
Calvert
Caroline
Carroll

Cecil

Charles
Dorchester
Frederick
Garrett
Harford
Howard

Kent
Montgomery
Prince George's
Queen Anne's
St. Mary's
Somerset
Talbot
Washington
Wicomico
Worcester
Undesignated

Total

Sewer

$ 582,959.03 $

3,819,603.49
7,838,696.09
5,030,273.00
212,844.69
121,076.57
638,904.42
393,367.24
814,615.51
219,384.30
1,360,500.40
180,798.30
1,474,964.78
2,083,911.10
162,757.53
434,499.79
13,663,811.65
247,372.97
398,462.37
118,688.60
294,204.82
980,911.90
618,250.81
950,733.53
30.00

Septic

168,551.23 $
892,340.91
818,241.28
95,978.39
498,417.45
196,571.26
1,028,531.95
283,212.86
490,583.31
254,701.56
824,301.33
302,599.84
820,339.22
51,245.55
145,873.53
268,890.92
742,142.21
222,527.21
489,552.78
73,216.19
238,684.76
520,606.93
624,134.03
206,658.39

Comptroller of Maryland

Bay Restoration Fee - By County
Tax Year 2008 YTD Through 11/30/2008

Liability

751,546.86 $

4,711,938.40
8,656,960.06
5,126,252.39
711,354.28
317,648.83
1,667,441.28
684,420.59
1,305,826.84
474,086.36
2,184,912.45
483,395.16
2,298,867.02
2,135,157.53
308,637.72
703,415.12
14,405,946.36
469,901.48
888,027.13
191,924.79
532,925.10
1,502,304.29
1,243,043.81
1,157,418.31
30.00

Collection

751,797.22
4,711,941.29
8,656,960.90
5,126,260.49

710,706.20

317,650.32
1,670,483.84

676,905.45
1,306,174.06

474,092.02
2,184,906.97

483,396.07
2,283,533.55
2,135,927.81

308,633.06

703,405.03

14,405,956.36

471,393.70

888,066.52

191,927.54

532,924.37
1,501,785.72
1,242,393.22
1,157,287.19

30.00

$ 42,641,622.89 $ 10,257,903.09 $ 52,913,382.16 $ 52,894,538.90

Returns w/$ Zero $ Returns
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Expenses
Claimed

$ 4,830.13
8,660.62
450.00
9,671.51
2,260.54
6,441.55
10,660.14
2,794.70
15,346.39
5,820.05
1,463.09
20,576.35
516.25
3,356.21
67,739.20
15,388.18
5,787.24
689.78
17,836.87
2,393.55
5,676.56
32,689.51
3,676.73

$ 244,725.15

Note - Some facilities may cross county lines in the performance of services. For example, the Washington Suburban Sanitary Commission

is headquartered in Prince George's County and, as such, revenue collected by them is reported under Prince George's County. However,
the Commission performs services in more than one county.

Expenses
Paid

$ 4,695.42
8,317.47
273.12
13,455.65
2,258.92
6,260.33
7,040.14
3,043.89
10,411.68
4,014.67
1,463.09
20,246.01
397.85
3,356.21
34,851.53
15,388.18
4,881.37
663.28
5,320.27
2,270.06
5,676.56
30,774.34
3,108.35

$ 188,168.39



